DECADAL CELEBRATION-DECCANALIA

CELEBRATING A DECADE OF EXCELLENCE
SESSION : 2023-24

S.N. DATE DAY EVENT DEPARTMENT
1. 5th July 2023 Wednesday DPS Birthday Music & Dance/PE
2. 5th August 2023 Saturday | Annual Award Ceremony Annual Aword
Committee
3. | 5th September 2023 | Tuesday Teachers’ Day Music & Dance
5th & 6th Friday & . English, Hindi,
4. October 2023 Saturday WOW-Literary Fest Sanskrit, French
5. | 5th November 2023 | Sunday Annual Athletic Meet PE. Dept.
6. | 5th December 2023 | Tuesday | Tech Fest-Extra Quardata Coéni'}];iréi:ce
7. | 5th January 2024 Friday Carnival COD till Class VIl
8. | 5th February 2024 | Monday | Graduation Ceremony (XII) Xl
Art & Craft/
9. 5th March 2024 Tuesday Srijan-Exhibition Mathematics/
Social Sci./Science
10. 5th April 2024 Friday Heritage Walk Social Science
Department
11. 5th May 2024 Sunday Community Service Community
Service Club
Tree Plantation Drive - All staff
12. 5th June 2024 Wednesday World Environment Day Members




